

---

## Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 61287201

---

Data publicarii	24.09.21	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 678,16 RON - 678,16 RON

---

Descriere: CAPSATOR NOKI 25 COLI C-12 1 16,8067 16,81 CAPSATOR NOKI HS1000 100 COLI 1 42,0168 42,02 CAPSE 23/13 100 COLI NOOKI 1 4,2017 4,2 BANDA ADEZIVA 48MMX66M TRANSPARENTA 1 4,2017 4,2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 XEROX PERFORMER 80G 30 12,605 378,15 AGRAFE METAL 33 MM 10 1,2605 12,61 CREION MECANIC 0,5 MM ROTRING 5 9,2437 46,22 DOSAR CARTON PLIC 50 0,4202 21,01 MINA CREION 0.7MM HB ROTRING 2 3,3613 6,72 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA 100 0,5882 58,82 CONDICA PREZENTA A3 1/2 1 15,9664 15,97 PLIC C5 ALB SILICONIC 50 0,168 8,4 BIBLIORAFT A4 PLASTIFIAT 5,7.5CM NOKI 10 6,3025 63,03

---